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Contact Your RLI State Administrator!
Alabama
Tangerie Underwood
(P) 205-326-4129
Alabama AIIA
141 London Parkway
Birmingham, AL 35211
tunderwood@aiia.org

Arkansas
Debbie Abels
(P) 501-221-2444
Big I Arkansas
5000 North Shore Drive North 
Little Rock, AR 72118 
debbie@bigiarkansas.com

Colorado
PIIAC Team
(P) 303-512-0627
Prof. Ind. Ins. Agents of CO 8354 
Northfield Blvd., Ste. 2710 
Denver, CO 80238 
submissions@piiac.com

Connecticut
Murphy Riedl
(P) 315-432-4221
Big I Connecticut
5784 Widewaters Parkway, 1st 
Floor
DeWitt, New York 13214 
mriedl@bigict.org

Delaware
IA&B Member Service Center 
(P) 800-998-9644
Insurance Agents & Brokers 650 
Wilson Lane, Suite 200 
Mechanicsburg, PA 17055 
iab@iabforme.com

Florida
Charlie Hampton
(P) 850-702-5622
FAIA Member Services Inc. PO 
Box 12129
Tallahassee, FL 32317 
champton@faia.com

Illinois
Carol Wilson
(P) 217-793-6660
IIA of Illinois
4360 Wabash Ave Springfield, IL 
62711 cwilson@ilbigi.org

Iowa
Jason Greubel
(P) 515-221-2415
Risk Placement Services Inc. 
4350 Westown Pkwy., Suite 170 
W. Des Moines, IA 50266 
jason_greubel@rpsins.com 

Kansas
Beth Smoller
(P) 785-232-0561
Agency Services Corp (KAIA) 
815 SW Topeka Blvd
Topeka, KS 66612
beth@kaia.com

Kentucky
Jennifer Hopper
(P) 800-878-9891
Arlington/Roe & Co.
8900 Keystone Crossing, #800 
Indianapolis, IN 46240 
jhopper@arlingtonroe.com

Louisiana
Jamie Newchurch
(P) 225-236-1350
IIAB of Louisiana
18153 East Petroleum Drive
Baton Rouge, LA 70809 
jnewchurch@iiabl.com

Maine
Lynda Holt
(P) 207-623-1875
Maine Ins. Agts. Assn.
17 Carriage Lane
Hallowell, ME 04347
lynda@maineagents.net

Maryland
Big I Maryland
(P) 410-766-0600
2408 Peppermill Drive, Suite A
Glen Burnie, MD 21061
rli@bigimd.com

Massachusetts
Grace Roche
(P) 508-634-7360
Number One Insurance Agency (MAIA)
91 Cedar St
Milford, MA 01757
groche@massagent.com

Michigan
Jennifer Hopper
(P) 800-878-9891
Arlington/Roe & Co.
8900 Keystone Crossing, #800
Indianapolis, IN 46240
jhopper@arlingtonroe.com

Minnesota
Jennifer Hopper
(P) 800-878-9891
Arlington/Roe & Co.
8900 Keystone Crossing, #800
Indianapolis, IN 46240
jhopper@arlingtonroe.com 

Mississippi
Claire Willis
(P) 601-326-3865
CRC Binding
6311 Ridgewood Rd, Suite E-401
Jackson, MS 39211
cwillis@crcgroup.com

Missouri
Sarah Wright
(P) 573-893-4301
Missouri Assn. of Ins. Agents
3315 Emerald Lane
Jefferson City, MO 65109
swright@moagent.org

Montana
Natalia Rogers
(P) 406-442-9555
Public Risk Insurance (IIAM)
8354 Northfield Blvd, Suite 2710
Denver, Colorado 80238 
processing@iiamt.org

Nebraska
Cheryl Novacek
(P) 402-476-2951
Nebraska Agency Services (IIAN) 
8231-B Northwoods Drive
Lincoln, NE 68505
cheryl.novacek@biginebraska.org

New Hampshire
Bob Waterman
(P) 603-224-3965 
Big "I" New Hampshire 
6 Garvins Falls Road 
Concord, NH 03301 
bob@biginh.com

New Jersey
Joanne Larca
(P) 609-587-4333
Big I New Jersey
2211 Whitehorse-Mercerville Rd
Hamilton, NJ 08619-0230
jlarca@biginj.org 

New York
Denise Brown Carter
(P) 800-962-7950
Big I New York
5784 Widewaters Pkwy, 1st Floor
DeWitt, NY 13214
dcarter@biginy.org

North Carolina
Michelle Rupard
(P) 800-342-5572
Jackson Sumner & Associates (MGA)
PO Box 2540
Boone, NC 28607
michelle@jsausa.com

Ohio
Cristie Tillery
(P) 800-555-1742
Ohio Insurance Agents
175 South Third St., Suite 940 
Columbus, OH 43215
cristie@ohioinsuranceagents.com

Oklahoma
Cindy Munden
(P) 405-840-4426
IIAO Eagle Agency
PO Box 13490
Oklahoma City, OK 73113 
cindy.munden@bigiok.com

Pennsylvania
IA&B Member Service Center
(P) 800-998-9644
Insurance Agents & Brokers
650 Wilson Lane, Suite 200 
Mechanicsburg, PA 17055
iab@iabforme.com

South Carolina
Michele Poyner
(P) 803-731-9460
IIAB of South Carolina
800 Gracern Rd.
Columbia, SC 29210
mpoyner@iiabsc.com

Tennessee
Stephen Holmes
(P) 800-264-1898
Insurors of Tennessee
2500 21st Ave, Ste 200
Nashville, TN 37212
sholmes@insurors.org

Texas
Lisa Webb 
(P) 512-476-6281
IIA of Texas
1115 San Jacinto, Suite 100
Austin, TX 78701
lwebb@iiat.org

Vermont
Lynda Holt
(P) 207-623-1875
Maine Ins. Agts Assn
17 Carriage Lane 
Hallowell, ME 04347 
lynda@maineagents.net

Virginia
Rob Brill
(P) 800-288-4428
VFSC
8600 Mayland Drive 
Richmond, VA 23294
rbrill@iiav.com

Washington
Ridge Ostling
(P) 425-336-0847
IIA&B of Washington
11911 NE 1st St, Suite B103
Bellevue, WA 98005
rli@wainsurance.org

Wyoming 
Natalia Rogers
(P) 406-442-9555
Public Risk Insurance (IIAM)
8354 Northfield Blvd, Suite 2710
Denver, Colorado 80238 
processing@iiamt.org

IIABA’s April Pitz is the RLI state 
administrator for the following states:

• Alaska
• Arizona
• California
• D.C.
• Georgia
• Hawaii
• Idaho
• Indiana
• Nevada
• New Mexico
• North Dakota
• Oregon
• Rhode Island
• South Dakota
• Utah
• West Virginia
• Wisconsin

April Pitz
(P) 800-221-7917
AAS, Inc. (IIABA)
PO Box 6305
Fredericksburg, VA 22403
april.pitz@iiaba.net




